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List of Holidays for the year 2026

All the staff members and consultants of Bagchi Sri Shankara Cancer Centre and Research Institute, Bhubaneswar are
informed that the following days are notified holidays for the year 2026

Sr. No. Holiday Name Date Month Day Holiday Type
1 Makar Sankranti 14 January Wednesday General Holiday
2 Republic Day 26 January Monday National Holiday
3 Holi 4 March Wednesday General Holiday
4 Sabitri Amabasya 16 May Saturday General Holiday
5 Raja Sankranti 15 June Monday General Holiday
6 Ratha Yatra 16 July Thursday General Holiday
7 Independence Day 15 August Saturday National Holiday
8 Ganesh Puja 14 September Monday General Holiday
9 Gandhi Jayanti 2 October Friday National Holiday
10 |Mahanabami 19 October Monday General Holiday
11  |Vijaya Dasami 20 October Tuesday General Holiday
12 |Christmas 25 December Friday General Holiday

Restricted Holiday

1 Id-ul-Fitr 21, March Saturday Restricted Holiday
2 Ram Navami 27 March Friday Restricted Holiday
3 Utkal Divas 1 April Wednesday Restricted Holiday
4 Good Friday 3 April Friday Restricted Holiday
5 Janmasthami 4 September Friday Restricted Holiday
6 Nuakhai 15 September Tuesday Restricted Holiday

Employees are allowed to take only Two (2) Restricted Holidays out of seven listed above.
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